FEATURES
• Vacuum to 25,000 psi
•  0.25% or 0.50% Terminal Point Accuracy
•  5-Digit, 0.48" (12.2 mm) LCD
• 20-Segment Bargraph Display
•  Nine Engineering Units
•  IP67 Weather-Proof Enclosure
• CE & RoHS Compliant

PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
89 October Hill Rd • Holliston MA 01746 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
ORDERING INFORMATION
General Purpose Digital Pressure Gauges
Model Options Installed
PD205-BK0-4N-#### 0.50% Accuracy + Backlight
PD205-BL0-4N-#### 0.50% Accuracy
PD206-BK0-4N-#### 0.25% Accuracy + Backlight
PD206-BL0-4N-#### 0.25% Accuracy
Pressure Ranges
Range Code Units
-30/0 CH00 Compound inHg
-14.5/15 C150 Compound psi